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Part ID QTY Material/Color/Finish H x W (in)

• Lens 7 Clear Matte (Lens) 322-101 .0625 6.5 x 8

• Paper Insert 0 BY OTHERS 4.5 x 8

• ADA Tactile 7 Black 311-401MP Gotham .625

• w/Grade 2 Braille

• UV Print 7 2nd SFC; To Match PMS#300C,
Logo To Match Physical Sample

6.5 x 8

• Back Panel 7 Black Sintra .250 5.438 x 7

• Bottom Spacer 7 Clear Acrylic (10260)+Adhesive F/B .0625 .25 x 8

• Mounting 28 White Adhesive Squares .0625 .75 x .75 

• Back Accent Panel 7 .040 Brushed Aluminum Sheet w/ Adh. .040 6.438 x 8

• Middle Panel 7 White Acrylic .1250 6.5 x 8

• Top Spacer 7 Clear Acrylic (10260)+Adhesive F/B .0625 1.688 x 8

• Front Accent Panel 7 .040 Brushed Aluminum Sheet w/ Adh. .040 .25 x 8
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• Vinyl Backer 7 180MC-120 Satin Aluminum ControlTac 5.438 x 7

#2475

1181



Revised back 3.15.19-TWG

Drawing #

Date

System

Scale

Drawn By

Quote #

Sales Rep.

Revisions

3.27.19

Acrylic

33274-EI-1

4" = 1'

TWG

314617

Jen Miazga

Custom Acrylic Interior Sign System: CR & OF
Wall Mount, Single Face, Non-Illuminated, Custom Finish
Quantity of 7

Approved

PAGE 2 OF 2

Follow Us

    
l l l lPlanning  Resources  Installation  Manufacturing  Execution

SIGN
PROGRAM

All concepts and designs represented by this drawing are the property of Howard Industries PRIME Sign Program and may not be reproduced or used in any manner without written consent. ©Copyright 2018 Howard Industries PRIME Sign Program.

6400 Howard Drive, Fairview PA 16415  •  Toll Free  877.468.7000  •  PA 814.833.7000  •  Fax 814.833.2583  •  www.primesignprogram.com  

Interior Standards

1181
#2475

1219
#2475

1303
#2475

1416
#2475

B112
#2475

B118
#2475

Quantity of 2


